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KURTI
KURTI
KURTI
KURTI
KURTI
KURTI
KURTI
KURTI
KURTI

RS. EIGHT THOUSAND FOURTEEN ONLY

0 00 0O 00 00 0 0 0

1.00
1.00
1.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

10.00

01/08/2025

CASH

531.00 531.00
470.00 470.00
1,758.00 1,758.00
616.00 1,232.00
590.00 590.00
883.00 883.00
1,425.00 1,425.00
954.00 954.00
1,585.00 1,585.00
Total Amt 9,428.00
Cash Disc 15% 1,414.20

8014.00



